
2D Pole Results Saturday 19 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.62 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $107.00 5

2 20.994 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $64.00 4

3 21.54 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $43.00 3

2D

1 21.86 Check, Caylee Poppy $57.00 5

2 21.91 Vike, Katrina Bravo $43.00 4

3 22.03 Champeau, John NoNo $29.00 3

4 22.663 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $14.00 2

5 23.099 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 1

6 24.662 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

7 27.104 Merow, Melissia Not Yet Amurr $0.00 0

8 27.366 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 21.304 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

0 21.366 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00 0

0 21.414 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0

0 22.43 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $0.00 0

0 25.848 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00 0

0 26.508 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

0 27.321 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00 0

0 35.986 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

Jr Poles Saturday 9 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 24.041 Naylor Brooke, Buck $68.00 5

2 24.112 Gudex, Brooklyn Call Darling $41.00 4

3 27.029 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $27.00 3

4 28.215 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 2

No Time

Disqualified

0 21.299 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00 1

0 25.848 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00 0

0 28.789 Steinich, Addison Hondo $0.00 0

0 32.122 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 0

0 53.142 Ramirez, Maggie Rain $0.00 0



Open 5D Saturday 114 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.375 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $181.00 5

2 12.474 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $151.00 4

3 12.774 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $121.00 0

4 12.813 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $91.00 3

5 12.874 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $60.00 2

2D

1 12.876 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $151.00 5

2 13.059 Baseley, Riley OhCayExpress $126.00 4

3 13.123 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $101.00 3

4 13.124 Beech, Denise Ima Dirty Firefighter $76.00 2

5 13.176 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $50.00 1

6 13.185 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 0

7 13.295 Riesselman, Cecely Quit Your Witchin $0.00 0

8 13.303 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0

9 13.336 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy $0.00 0

10 13.337 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00 0

11 13.364 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

3D

1 13.385 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $121.00 5

2 13.405 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $101.00 4

3 13.411 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $81.00 3

4 13.439 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $60.00 2

5 13.441 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $40.00 1

6 13.481 Wilderman, Clair A Spark of Pep $0.00 0

7 13.487 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0

8 13.506 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0

9 13.523 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

10 13.586 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00 0

11 13.619 Lewandowski, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey $0.00 0

12 13.631 McKee, Kaden Manors Lil Super Nick $0.00 0

13 13.648 Cayemberg, Chelsea Miss Blackburn Mckeage $0.00 0

14 13.694 Montoure, Kaylee Lenas Lopin Layne $0.00 0

15 13.706 Krueger, Becky Ransom $0.00 0

16 13.716 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

17 13.717 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00 0

18 13.745 Beech, Lindsey Rasebugs Driftn Guy $0.00 0

19 13.793 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $0.00 0

20 13.796 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00 0

21 13.833 Martin, Parker Swiffer $0.00 0

22 13.835 Welch, Terri GF Hell Of A Ride $0.00 0

23 13.863 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $0.00 0

4D

1 13.89 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $91.00 5

2 13.966 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $76.00 4



3 13.979 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $60.00 3

4 13.986 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $45.00 2

5 14.015 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $30.00 1

6 14.034 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0

7 14.06 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $0.00 0

8 14.077 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs $0.00 0

9 14.144 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

10 14.209 Ramirez, Maggie Rain $0.00 0

11 14.289 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00 0

12 14.34 Harding, Kim Over Yonder Bay Bee $0.00 0

13 14.347 Gierach, Vanessa Diva $0.00 0

14 14.36 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0

5D

1 14.422 Wagner, Emma Bruno $60.00 5

2 14.437 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $50.00 4

3 14.481 Champeau, John NoNo $40.00 3

4 14.486 Weber, Josey Sugar $30.00 2

5 14.491 VanderMyde, Cal Lena $20.00 1

6 14.511 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0

7 14.518 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

8 14.554 Bartels, Brynlee Cruz $0.00 0

9 14.679 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0

10 14.679 Welch, Cindy French Chanel $0.00 0

11 14.686 Nilles, Cheri Paisley $0.00 0

12 14.705 Gudex, Brooklyn Call Darling $0.00 0

13 14.712 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

14 14.732 Eibes, Sidney FSP Coal Train $0.00 0

15 14.769 Kaiser, Hollee Just Incredible Gem $0.00 0

16 14.787 White, Haley Biscut $0.00 0

17 14.812 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

18 14.843 Smith, Diana SRFRENCHROYALADDITION $0.00 0

19 14.955 White, Haley Zoie $0.00 0

20 15.094 Naylor Brooke, Buck $0.00 0

21 15.206 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0

22 15.259 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

23 15.286 Martin, Parker Cat $0.00 0

24 15.365 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00 0

25 15.635 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

26 15.686 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

27 15.888 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

28 15.983 Dodge, Skylar BR Sheza Crusin $0.00 0

29 16.166 Resch, Amber RB Goodsunsetting $0.00 0

30 16.185 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00 0

31 16.328 Merow, Melissia Not Yet Amurr $0.00 0

32 16.572 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0

33 19.634 Bradbury, Kathie Mr Nic Chic $0.00 0

34 27.234 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 0



Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.862 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

0 12.947 Martin, Parker Poppy $0.00 0

0 13.025 Check, Caylee Zoey $0.00 0

0 13.059 Smedberg, Lori FancyThis $0.00 0

0 13.192 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00 0

0 13.207 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $0.00 0

0 13.229 Eberl, Adrienne PhameousCarbon Checks $0.00 0

0 13.394 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0

0 13.512 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

0 13.63 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00 0

0 13.75 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

0 13.834 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00 0

0 13.874 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0

0 13.877 VanDerGeest, Ashlee Eyetunes $0.00 0

0 14.084 Weber, Josey Breezy $0.00 0

0 14.091 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia $0.00 0

0 14.212 Tropea, Lea Chief $0.00 0

0 14.398 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0

0 14.427 Dodge, Skylar Whiskey $0.00 0

0 14.67 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 0

0 15.425 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00 0

0 16.101 Kimball, Laura VF Charley $0.00 0

0 16.404 Lanansky, Charlotte Steakin Six Millie $0.00 0

0 16.921 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0

0 21.288 Otten, Katelyn Smurf $0.00 0

0 22.175 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

0 29.913 Gierach, Vanessa Flicka $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Saturday 39 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.375 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $132.00 5

2 12.474 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $79.00 4

3 12.774 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $53.00 0

2D

1 13.124 Beech, Denise Ima Dirty Firefighter $47.00 5

2 13.129 Eberl, Adrienne PhameousCarbon Checks $39.00 4

3 13.176 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $32.00 3

4 13.303 Wortner, Patti Jet $24.00 2

5 13.337 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $16.00 1

6 13.364 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

3D

1 13.385 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS$32.00 5

2 13.411 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $26.00 4

3 13.441 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $21.00 3

4 13.506 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $16.00 2

5 13.523 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 1

6 13.586 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00 0

7 13.614 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy $0.00 0

8 13.717 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00 0

9 13.793 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $0.00 0

10 13.83 Welch, Cindy French Chanel $0.00 0

11 13.835 Welch, Terri GF Hell Of A Ride $0.00 0

12 13.89 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00 0

13 13.895 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

14 13.979 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

15 14.034 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0

16 14.132 Ring, Sherrie Msguyed $0.00 0

17 14.152 VanderMyde, Cal Lena $0.00 0

18 14.345 Smith, Diana SRFRENCHROYALADDITION$0.00 0

19 14.437 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00 0

20 14.518 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

21 14.712 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

22 15.206 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0

23 15.436 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

24 15.635 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

25 17.514 Bradbury, Kathie Mr Nic Chic $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.207 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $0.00 0

0 0 Kimball, Laura VF Charley $0.00 0

0 13.561 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0

0 13.834 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00 0

0 14.091 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia $0.00 0



0 22.175 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Saturday 33 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.874 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $67.00 5

2 12.876 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $56.00 4

3 13.059 Baseley, Riley OhCayExpress $45.00 3

4 13.123 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $33.00 2

5 13.255 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $22.00 1

2D

1 13.487 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $67.00 5

2 13.716 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $40.00 4

3 13.833 Martin, Parker Swiffer $27.00 3

3D

1 13.966 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $27.00 5

2 13.986 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $22.00 4

3 14.015 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $18.00 3

4 14.037 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $13.00 2

5 14.06 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $9.00 1

6 14.077 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs $0.00 0

7 14.34 Harding, Kim Over Yonder Bay Bee $0.00 0

8 14.36 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0

9 14.481 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

10 14.679 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0

11 14.865 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

12 14.955 White, Haley Zoie $0.00 0

13 15.052 White, Haley Biscut $0.00 0

14 15.286 Martin, Parker Cat $0.00 0

15 15.365 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00 0

16 16.185 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00 0

17 24.495 Gierach, Vanessa Flicka $0.00 0

18 27.234 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.862 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

0 12.947 Martin, Parker Poppy $0.00 0

0 13.192 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00 0

0 13.512 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

0 13.63 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00 0

0 13.75 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

0 16.921 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth 27 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.813 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $182.00 5

2D

1 13.405 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $44.00 5

2 13.481 Wilderman, Clair A Spark of Pep $33.00 4

3 13.631 McKee, Kaden Manors Lil Super Nick $22.00 3

4 13.694 Montoure, Kaylee Lenas Lopin Layne $11.00 2

3D

1 13.916 Ramirez, Maggie Rain $29.00 5

2 14.049 Gudex, Brooklyn Call Darling $22.00 4

3 14.207 Tropea, Ava Chief $15.00 3

4 14.289 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $7.00 2

5 14.33 Naylor Brooke, Buck $0.00 1

6 14.422 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00 0

7 14.511 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0

8 14.644 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 0

9 14.655 Kaiser, Hollee Just Incredible Gem $0.00 0

10 15.54 Weber, Josey Breezy $0.00 0

11 15.983 Dodge, Skylar BR Sheza Crusin $0.00 0

12 16.572 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0

13 16.721 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

14 17.459 Vice, Ella Ralphie $0.00 0

15 20.513 Risner, Chailynn Montana $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.61 Weber, Josey Sugar $0.00 0

0 14.398 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0

0 14.427 Dodge, Skylar Whiskey $0.00 0

0 15.167 Shaw, Alivia Oh Cay Express $0.00 0

0 15.425 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00 0

0 16.404 Lanansky, Charlotte Steakin Six Millie $0.00 0

0 16.517 Steinich, Addison Ace $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D 57 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.375 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $117.00

2 12.474 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $98.00

3 12.774 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $78.00

4 12.813 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $59.00

5 12.874 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $39.00

2D

1 13.123 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $101.00

2 13.176 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $84.00

3 13.255 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $67.00

4 13.303 Wortner, Patti Jet $50.00

5 13.337 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $34.00

6 13.364 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

3D

1 13.411 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $67.00

2 13.441 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $56.00

3 13.487 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $45.00

4 13.506 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $34.00

5 13.523 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $22.00

6 13.614 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy $0.00

7 13.631 McKee, Kaden Manors Lil Super Nick $0.00

8 13.694 Montoure, Kaylee Lenas Lopin Layne $0.00

9 13.703 Gudex, Brooklyn Call Darling $0.00

10 13.708 Ramirez, Maggie Rain $0.00

11 13.716 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00

12 13.754 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00

4D

1 13.979 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $50.00

2 14.015 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $42.00

3 14.033 Smith, Diana SRFRENCHROYALADDITION $34.00

4 14.034 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $25.00

5 14.037 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $17.00

6 14.06 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $0.00

7 14.077 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs $0.00

8 14.144 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

9 14.289 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00

10 14.34 Harding, Kim Over Yonders Bay Bee $0.00

11 14.36 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00

12 14.437 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

13 14.46 Kimball, Laura VF Charley $0.00

14 14.481 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00

15 14.511 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00

16 14.518 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00

17 14.533 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00



18 14.732 Eibes, Sidney FSP Coal Train $0.00

19 14.865 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

20 14.911 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00

21 15.295 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00

22 15.336 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00

23 15.635 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00

24 24.484 VanderMyde, Cal Lena $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.862 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

0 12.955 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00

0 13.207 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $0.00

0 13.512 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00

0 13.834 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00

0 14.091 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia $0.00

0 14.427 Dodge, Skylar Whiskey $0.00

0 15.425 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00

0 16.921 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

0 22.175 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00



2D Poles Sunday 17 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.953 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $96.00 5

2 20.965 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $57.00 4

3 21.281 Champeau, John NoNo $38.00 3

4 22.114 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00 2

2D

1 23.285 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $64.00 5

2 24.376 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $38.00 4

3 24.692 Merow, Melissia Not Yet Amurr $26.00 3

4 25.062 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 2

5 26.134 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00 1

6 31.325 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0

0 19.954 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

0 20.396 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00 0

0 23.498 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0

0 24.022 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

0 34.692 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0

0 41.227 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

Jr Poles Sunday 9 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 23.026 Bevan, Rylee $68.00 5

2 25.559 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $41.00 4

3 26.243 Vice, Ella Ralphie $27.00 3

No Time

Disqualified

0 21.473 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 0

0 23.498 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0

0 26.514 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0

0 26.567 Fobes, Payten Spur $0.00 0

0 28.218 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00 0

0 33.186 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday 102 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.636 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $163.00 5

2 12.661 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $136.00 4

3 12.712 Mueller, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $109.00 3

4 12.86 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $81.00 2

5 12.879 Martin, Parker Poppy $54.00 1

6 12.924 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

7 12.96 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

8 12.968 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $0.00 0

9 12.99 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00 0

10 13.099 Beech, Denise Ima Dirty Firefighter $0.00 0

11 13.107 Riesselman, Cecely Quit Your Witchin $0.00 0

2D

1 13.14 Wagner, Emma Bruno $136.00 5

2 13.184 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $113.00 4

3 13.19 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $90.00 3

4 13.223 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $68.00 2

5 13.23 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $45.00 1

6 13.248 McKee, Kaden Manors Lil Super Nick $0.00 0

7 13.255 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00 0

8 13.259 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00 0

9 13.27 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00 0

10 13.285 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

11 13.32 Wilderman, Clair A Sparkle of Pep $0.00 0

12 13.433 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00 0

13 13.444 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00 0

14 13.455 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

15 13.459 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00 0

16 13.488 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

17 13.5 Martin, Parker Swiffer $0.00 0

18 13.512 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

19 13.546 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy $0.00 0

20 13.547 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia $0.00 0

21 13.559 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs $0.00 0

22 13.588 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0

23 13.595 Bevan, Rylee $0.00 0

24 13.612 Beech, Lindsey Rasebugs Driftn Guy $0.00 0

25 13.628 Byl, Kenlinn Alive N Dazzlin $0.00 0

3D

1 13.648 Welch, Terri GF Hell Of A Ride $109.00 5

2 13.654 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $90.00 4

3 13.695 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $72.00 3

4 13.701 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $54.00 2

5 13.719 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $36.00 1



6 13.755 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0

7 13.764 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

8 13.768 VanderMyde, Cal Lena $0.00 0

9 13.817 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $0.00 0

10 13.846 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

11 13.889 Watson, Valerie TTT Oopsadaisy $0.00 0

12 13.959 Welch, Cindy French Chanel $0.00 0

13 14.068 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

4D

1 14.177 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $81.00 0

2 14.282 Dodge, Skylar Whiskey $68.00 0

3 14.291 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $54.00 0

4 14.296 Champeau, John NoNo $41.00 0

5 14.429 Anton, Aubrey Harley $27.00 0

6 14.435 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic $0.00 0

7 14.451 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0

8 14.477 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

9 14.477 Gierach, Vanessa Diva $0.00 0

10 14.529 Martin, Parker Cat $0.00 0

11 14.595 Harding, Kim Over Yonders Bay Bee $0.00 0

12 14.608 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00 0

5D

1 14.681 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $54.00 5

2 14.688 Harvey, Amanda SR Guy Aced This One $45.00 4

3 14.693 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $36.00 3

4 14.715 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $27.00 2

5 15.008 Vike, Katrina Bravo $18.00 1

6 15.078 Lanansky, Charlotte Steakin Six Millie $0.00 0

7 15.168 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00 0

8 15.259 Gierach, Vanessa Flicka $0.00 0

9 15.398 Kaiser, Hollee Just Incredible Gem $0.00 0

10 15.651 Merow, Melissia Not Yet Amurr $0.00 0

11 15.688 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0

12 15.964 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

13 16.137 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

14 16.37 Dodge, Skylar BR Sheza Crusin $0.00 0

15 16.551 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.555 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00 0

0 12.874 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0

0 13.18 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00 0

0 13.287 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $0.00 0

0 13.388 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0

0 13.644 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00 0

0 13.647 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00 0

0 13.689 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0



0 13.701 VanDerGeest, Ashlee Eyetunes $0.00 0

0 13.733 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00 0

0 13.778 Smith, Diana SRFRENCHROYALADDITION $0.00 0

0 13.88 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0

0 13.94 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00 0

0 13.999 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0

0 14.016 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie On The Run $0.00 0

0 14.217 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

0 14.401 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie $0.00 0

0 14.62 Fisher, Gina SCF Handsome Ransom $0.00 0

0 14.791 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00 0

0 14.951 Ring, Sherrie Msguyed $0.00 0

0 15.026 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00 0

0 15.497 Fobes, Payten Majors Peppy Native $0.00 0

0 18.351 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

0 20.726 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

0 23.289 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 0

0 24.451 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday 38 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.86 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $77.00 5

2 12.96 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $64.00 4

3 12.968 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $51.00 3

4 13.099 Beech, Denise Ima Dirty Firefighter $38.00 2

5 13.184 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $26.00 1

6 13.23 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

7 13.255 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00 0

2D

1 13.433 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $46.00 5

2 13.455 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $38.00 4

3 13.512 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $31.00 3

4 13.547 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia $23.00 2

5 13.648 Welch, Terri GF Hell Of A Ride $15.00 1

6 13.654 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

7 13.695 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

8 13.701 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00 0

9 13.768 VanderMyde, Cal Lena $0.00 0

3D

1 13.889 Watson, Valerie TTT Oopsadaisy $31.00 5

2 14.177 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $26.00 4

3 14.451 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $21.00 3

4 14.693 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $15.00 2

5 16.137 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $10.00 1

6 16.551 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0

7 16.613 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

8 17.175 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.555 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00 0

0 12.874 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0

0 13.18 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00 0

0 13.287 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $0.00 0

0 13.647 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00 0

0 13.684 Smith, Diana SRFRENCHROYALADDITION $0.00 0

0 13.689 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0

0 13.733 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00 0

0 14.128 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00 0

0 14.217 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

0 15.896 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0

0 17.43 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy $0.00 0

0 18.351 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

0 20.726 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sunday 32 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.661 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $65.00 5

2 12.712 Mueller, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $54.00 4

3 12.879 Martin, Parker Poppy $43.00 3

4 12.924 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $32.00 2

5 12.99 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $22.00 1

2D

1 13.259 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $39.00 5

2 13.27 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $32.00 4

3 13.444 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $26.00 3

4 13.488 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $19.00 2

5 13.5 Martin, Parker Swiffer $13.00 1

6 13.588 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0

3D

1 13.755 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $26.00 5

2 13.764 Keip, Nora Buddy $22.00 4

3 13.817 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $17.00 3

4 13.846 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $13.00 2

5 14.065 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie $9.00 1

6 14.147 Harvey, Amanda SR Guy Aced This One $0.00 0

7 14.291 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0

8 14.296 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

9 14.329 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

10 14.477 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

11 14.529 Martin, Parker Cat $0.00 0

12 14.595 Harding, Kim Over Yonders Bay Bee $0.00 0

13 14.608 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00 0

14 15.259 Gierach, Vanessa Flicka $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.444 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

0 13.88 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0

0 13.94 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00 0

0 14.016 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie On The Run $0.00 0

0 14.62 Fisher, Gina SCF Handsome Ransom $0.00 0

0 15.026 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00 0

0 24.451 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday 22 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.636 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $89.00 5

2 13.107 Riesselman, Cecely Quit Your Witchin $59.00 4

2D

1 13.14 Wagner, Emma Bruno $36.00 0

2 13.248 McKee, Kaden Manors Lil Super Nick $27.00 0

3 13.32 Wilderman, Clair A Sparkle of Pep $18.00 0

4 13.459 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $9.00 0

3D

1 13.719 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $24.00 0

2 13.858 Fobes, Payten Spur $18.00 0

3 14.125 Miller, Peyton Lucy $12.00 0

4 14.229 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $6.00 0

5 14.282 Dodge, Skylar Whiskey $0.00 0

6 14.681 Vike, Katrina Bravo $0.00 0

7 14.715 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0

8 14.721 Kaiser, Hollee Just Incredible Gem $0.00 0

9 15.168 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00 0

10 15.842 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0

11 16.37 Dodge, Skylar BR Sheza Crusin $0.00 0

12 16.82 Vice, Ella Ralphie $0.00 0

13 24.468 Risner, Chailynn Montana $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.982 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00 0

0 13.644 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00 0

0 15.939 Lanansky, Charlotte Steakin Six Millie $0.00 0



2nd 4D Sunday 54 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.636 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $112.00 5

2 12.661 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $93.00 4

3 12.712 Mueller, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $74.00 3

4 12.86 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $56.00 2

5 12.96 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $37.00 1

6 12.968 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $0.00 0

7 13.017 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00 0

2D

1 13.184 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $96.00 5

2 13.23 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $80.00 4

3 13.248 McKee, Kaden Manors Lil Super Nick $64.00 3

4 13.259 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $48.00 2

5 13.27 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $32.00 1

6 13.386 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0

7 13.488 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

8 13.511 Fobes, Payten Spur $0.00 0

9 13.512 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

10 13.547 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia $0.00 0

3D

1 13.654 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $64.00 5

2 13.695 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $53.00 4

3 13.719 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $43.00 3

4 13.746 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $32.00 2

5 13.755 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $21.00 1

6 13.768 VanderMyde, Cal Lena $0.00 0

7 13.817 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $0.00 0

8 13.846 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

9 13.864 Bevan, Rylee $0.00 0

10 13.889 Watson, Valerie TTT Oopsadaisy $0.00 0

11 13.943 Byl, Kenlinn Alive N Dazzlin $0.00 0

4D

1 14.177 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $48.00 5

2 14.282 Dodge, Skylar Whiskey $40.00 4

3 14.291 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $32.00 3

4 14.296 Champeau, John NoNo $24.00 2

5 14.329 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $16.00 1

6 14.451 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0

7 14.477 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

8 14.595 Harding, Kim Over Yonders Bay Bee $0.00 0

9 14.693 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00 0

10 15.168 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00 0

11 16.137 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

12 16.34 Fisher, Gina SCF Handsome Ransom $0.00 0



Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.555 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00 0

0 12.874 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0

0 13.18 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00 0

0 13.444 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

0 13.644 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00 0

0 13.684 Smith, Diana SRFRENCHROYALADDITION $0.00 0

0 13.689 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0

0 13.88 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0

0 13.974 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

0 14.217 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

0 17.43 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy $0.00 0

0 18.351 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

0 20.726 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

0 24.451 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0




